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Soup & Saluds

Soup of the Day

Clam Chowder

Mac & Cheese

Beef Chili with Cornbread

Bacon Cranberry Club Grain Bowl
Bacon Crumbles, Roasted Brussels, Arugula, Black Lentils &

$10.50
$11.50
$10.75
$12.50
$15.50

Super Grains with Dried Cranberries, Parmesan, Sunflower Seeds

& Lemon Vinaigrette
Athena Grain Bowl

$15.50

Chickpeas, Cucumber, Tomato, Arugula, Black Lentils & Super Grains
with Feta Cheese, Everything Bread Crumbs & Lemon Herb Vinaigrette

Caesar Salad
Add Chicken to Any Salad or Bowl

Munchied

Chicken Tenders & Fries
Basket of Fries
Chili Cheese Fries

Served with Sour Cream

Mozzarella Sticks
Served with Marinara

Fried Pickles
Served with a Mild Cajun Remoulade

Bull Wings
8 Chicken Wings served with choice of BBQ or Buffalo Sauce
& Blue Cheese Dressing

Nachos Grande
Corn Tortilla Chips Covered with Guacamole, Sour Cream,
Jalapefios, Black Olives, Black Beans & Salsa
Just Cheese and Salsa
Add BBQ Pulled Pork
Add Grilled Chicken

$12.00
add $7.00

$17.75
$7.50
$10.75

$13.50

$13.00

$18.00

$17.00

$15.00
$9.00
$7.00

THE BULL

Food - Beer - Wine

Sandluiches & Dogs

Tofu Bahn Mi $17.00
Seared Marinated Tofu, Mayo, Pickled Carrot, Cucumber,
Daikon Radish, and Topped with Fresh Cilantro.

Served on Warm Baguette

Egg Salad Sandwich $14.00
Housemade Eqq Salad, Leaf Lettuce, Wheat Bread
Southwest Turkey Wrap $16.00

Sliced Turkey, Arugula, Cabot Cheddar Cheese,
Diced Bacon, Tomato and Chipotle Mayo
on a Sun Dried Tomato Wrap

Hebrew National Hot Dog $8.75

Hebrew National ChiliDog  $10.75
Hebrew National Hot Dog, Topped with Chili

sz%m & Mo'e

Served with a Pasta Salad.
Substitute Fries or a Caesar Salad for $4.

The Bull Way Burger $19.00

Get It The Bull Way! 8 oz. Beef Patty, Cabot Cheddar
Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion on a Brioche Roll
Gluten Free Bun Available

Philly Cheese Steak $18.00
Sliced Beef, Sautéed Onions and Peppers,
Melted Cheese

Beyond Burger $18.00

Beyond Burger, Roasted Red Peppers, Arugula &
Kale, Pesto Mayo. Served on a Brioche Roll
Gluten Free Bun Available

Vermonter Panini $17.00
Sliced Turkey, Arugula, Maple Mayo, Apple Slices,
Cabot Cheddar Cheese, on Rustic White Bread

Roast Beef Melt $17.00
Sliced Roast Beef, Swiss, Caramelized Onion,
Garlic Mayo, on Rustic White Bread

Consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness especially if you have certain medical conditions.



- Hot Spirts -
Cogfee Drintes

Wardance
Coffee with Kahlua

Irish Coffee

Coffee with Jameson

Mountain Road
Coffee with Baileys

Okemo Coffee
Coffee with Jameson and Kahlua

Hot Chocotate Drinkd

Dream Weaver
Hot chocolate with Butterscotch Schnapps

Hot Schnocolate

Hot chocolate with Peppermint Schnapps
Sapphire

Hot chocolate with Amaretto

Tomahawk
Hot chocolate with Kahlua

Easy Rider

Hot chocolate with Baileys

Rim Rock

Hot chocolate with Coconut Rum

Blackhole

Hot Chocolate with Jameson and Baileys

Dirty Snowman
Hot Chocolate with Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua,
and Baileys

Warun Cidere Drinkd

Screamin’ Demon
Hot cider with Fireball Cinnamon Whiskey

Sprained Ankle

Hot cider with Bacardi Superior

Broken Leg
Hot cider with Ginger Brandy

Tuckered Out

Hot cider with Captain Morgan's Spiced Rum
Wild Thing

Hot cider with Wild Turkey

Stump Jumper
Hot cider with Jack Daniel's & Mikes Hot Honey

Prices do not include 9% VT Sales Tax or 10% VT Alcohol Tax.

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$14.00

$11.00
$11.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$14.00

$14.00

$12.00
$12.00
$11.00
$12.00
$12.00

$13.00

Bee

Budweiser 12 oz.
Michelob Ultra 12 oz
Founders All Day IPA 12 oz.

Voodoo Ranger Juicy Haze 12 oz.

Pacifico 12 oz.

Stella Artois 12 oz.

White Claw Mango 12 oz.

White Claw Black Cherry 12 oz.
Sam Adam's Boston Lager 12 oz.
Sierra Nevada Pale Ale 12 oz.
Rescue Club IPA N/A 12 oz.
Coors Light 12 oz.

Oraught Beer
Fiddlehead IPA 16 oz.

Long Trail Ale 16 oz.

Lawson's Little Sip 16 oz.
Zero Gravity Cone Head 16 oz.
Bud Light 16 oz.

Guinness 16 oz.

Citizen's Cider Unified Press 16 oz.

Outer Limits High Frequency
Hefeweizen 16 oz.

Wire by the Glass
Lamarca Prosecco

Campo Viejo Cava

Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc
Cavit Pinot Grigio

J. Lohr Chardonnay
Underwood Rose

Firesteed Pinot Noir

Josh Cabernet

Murphy Goode Merlot

$8.00
$7.00
$7.00
$9.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00
$8.00
$7.00
$8.00

$10.00
$10.00
$11.00
$10.00

$9.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$9.00
$11.00
$10.00
$11.00
$11.00
$9.00
$10.00
$9.00
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